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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Ulatowski Kamil Beskid 14 28 650 - 1

2 Kruczek Andrzej Beskid 11 16 890 - 2

3 Migacz Kazimierz Beskid 13 16 130 - 3

4 Górny Piotr Beskid 8 13 630 - 4

5 Kryska Józef Beskid 10 13 500 - 5

6 Ziółkowski Filip Beskid 12 10 750 - 6

7 Wojciechowska Krystyna Beskid 9 10 490 - 7

8 Dziki Grzegorz Beskid 7 5 030 - 8

9 Nowak Jan Beskid 6 0 - 9

Sędzia sekretarz

Joanna Szklorz

30.06.2024, 19:13

Robert Miłosz

Sędzia główny

Gruntowy Puchar Prezesa

PZW Beskid

Pogórze, 30.06.2024r.

OPEN
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Mrożkiewicz Bogusław Beskid 23 41 250 - 1

2 Dziąćko Dariusz Beskid 19 26 535 - 2

3 Moskała Rafał Beskid 20 18 630 - 3

4 Kobos Michał Beskid 16 15 780 - 4

5 Górny Dariusz Beskid 15 15 530 - 5

6 Szklorz Łukasz Beskid 18 10 410 - 6

7 Kulig Krzysztof Beskid 21 10 210 - 7

8 Łukaszek Zbigniew Beskid 17 8 860 - 8

9 Konior Jacek Beskid 22 7 310 - 9

Sędzia sekretarz

Joanna Szklorz

30.06.2024, 19:13

Robert Miłosz

Sędzia główny

Gruntowy Puchar Prezesa

PZW Beskid

Pogórze, 30.06.2024r.

Sektor B
OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Bartoszuk Bartosz Beskid 29 25 885 - 1

2 Basiura Paweł Beskid 37 23 570 - 2

3 Mrzygłód Grzegorz Beskid 31 19 160 - 3

4 Kubica Łukasz Beskid 32 18 630 - 4

5 Winiarski Marek Beskid 34 15 580 - 5

6 Wojciechowski Jan Beskid 33 12 130 - 6

7 Górny Adam Beskid 35 11 490 - 7

8 Winiarski Grzegorz Beskid 30 10 650 - 8

9 Kręcichwost Jerzy Beskid 36 8 405 - 9

Sędzia sekretarz

Joanna Szklorz

30.06.2024, 19:13

Robert Miłosz

Sędzia główny

Gruntowy Puchar Prezesa

PZW Beskid

Pogórze, 30.06.2024r.

Sektor C
OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Gruner Adam Beskid 44 21 940 - 1

2 Brachaczek Dawid Beskid 41 15 710 - 2

3 Ciupek Marek Beskid 38 13 140 - 3

4 Sasak Daniel Beskid 39 11 790 - 4

5 Lipert Czesław Beskid 40 10 350 - 5

6 Kłaptocz Bogusław Beskid 45 9 680 - 6

7 Suchanek Stanisław Beskid 43 8 190 - 7

8 Górny Czesław Beskid 42 4 965 - 8

Sędzia sekretarz

Joanna Szklorz

30.06.2024, 19:13

Robert Miłosz

Sędzia główny

Gruntowy Puchar Prezesa

PZW Beskid

Pogórze, 30.06.2024r.

OPEN
Sektor D
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Kubica Bartłomiej Beskid 53 25 420 - 1

2 Krużołek Mirosław Beskid 57 16 580 - 2

3 Górny Łukasz Beskid 55 11 260 - 3

4 Sobel Krystian Beskid 51 10 320 - 4

5 Wilicki Dariusz Beskid 58 6 245 - 5

6 Górny Antoni Beskid 54 5 955 - 6

7 Złotnik Wiesław Beskid 56 5 085 - 7

8 Frask Mirosław Beskid 52 4 230 - 8

Sędzia sekretarz

Joanna Szklorz

30.06.2024, 19:13

Robert Miłosz

Sędzia główny

Gruntowy Puchar Prezesa

PZW Beskid

Pogórze, 30.06.2024r.

OPEN
Sektor E
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Mrożkiewicz Bogusław Beskid B-23 41 250 0 1

2 Ulatowski Kamil Beskid A-14 28 650 0 1

3 Bartoszuk Bartosz Beskid C-29 25 885 0 1

4 Kubica Bartłomiej Beskid E-53 25 420 0 1

5 Gruner Adam Beskid D-44 21 940 0 1

6 Dziąćko Dariusz Beskid B-19 26 535 0 2

7 Basiura Paweł Beskid C-37 23 570 0 2

8 Kruczek Andrzej Beskid A-11 16 890 0 2

9 Krużołek Mirosław Beskid E-57 16 580 0 2

10 Brachaczek Dawid Beskid D-41 15 710 0 2

11 Mrzygłód Grzegorz Beskid C-31 19 160 0 3

12 Moskała Rafał Beskid B-20 18 630 0 3

13 Migacz Kazimierz Beskid A-13 16 130 0 3

14 Ciupek Marek Beskid D-38 13 140 0 3

15 Górny Łukasz Beskid E-55 11 260 0 3

16 Kubica Łukasz Beskid C-32 18 630 0 4

17 Kobos Michał Beskid B-16 15 780 0 4

18 Górny Piotr Beskid A-8 13 630 0 4

19 Sasak Daniel Beskid D-39 11 790 0 4

20 Sobel Krystian Beskid E-51 10 320 0 4

21 Winiarski Marek Beskid C-34 15 580 0 5

22 Górny Dariusz Beskid B-15 15 530 0 5

23 Kryska Józef Beskid A-10 13 500 0 5

24 Lipert Czesław Beskid D-40 10 350 0 5

25 Wilicki Dariusz Beskid E-58 6 245 0 5

26 Wojciechowski Jan Beskid C-33 12 130 0 6

27 Ziółkowski Filip Beskid A-12 10 750 0 6

Gruntowy Puchar Prezesa

PZW Beskid

Pogórze, 30.06.2024r.

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

Gruntowy Puchar Prezesa

PZW Beskid

Pogórze, 30.06.2024r.

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE

28 Szklorz Łukasz Beskid B-18 10 410 0 6

29 Kłaptocz Bogusław Beskid D-45 9 680 0 6

30 Górny Antoni Beskid E-54 5 955 0 6

31 Górny Adam Beskid C-35 11 490 0 7

32 Wojciechowska Krystyna Beskid A-9 10 490 0 7

33 Kulig Krzysztof Beskid B-21 10 210 0 7

34 Suchanek Stanisław Beskid D-43 8 190 0 7

35 Złotnik Wiesław Beskid E-56 5 085 0 7

36 Winiarski Grzegorz Beskid C-30 10 650 0 8

37 Łukaszek Zbigniew Beskid B-17 8 860 0 8

38 Dziki Grzegorz Beskid A-7 5 030 0 8

39 Górny Czesław Beskid D-42 4 965 0 8

40 Frask Mirosław Beskid E-52 4 230 0 8

41 Kręcichwost Jerzy Beskid C-36 8 405 0 9

42 Konior Jacek Beskid B-22 7 310 0 9

43 Nowak Jan Beskid A-6 0 0 9

Sędzia sekretarz

Joanna Szklorz

30.06.2024, 19:13

Robert Miłosz

Sędzia główny
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